
 

 

 
 

 
 

State Building Trades (Construction) Industry and 
Building and Construction General On-Site Awards 

 

2016 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND RDOs 
 

MONTH PUBLIC HOLIDAY RDOs 

January 

  

Friday 1 January  
New Year’s Day  

  
Tuesday 26 January Monday 25 January 

Australia Day  
  

February 

  

 Monday 15 February 
  

March 

  

Monday 7 March Tuesday 8 March 
Labour Day  

  
25 March  

Good Friday  
  

28 March   
Easter Monday  

  

April 

  

Monday 25 April Tuesday 26 April 
Anzac Day  

  

May 

  

 Monday 16 May 
  

June 

  

Monday 6 June Tuesday 7 June 
WA Day  

  

July 

  

 Monday 4 July 
  

August 

  

 
Monday 1 August 

Monday 29 August 
  

September 

  

Monday 26 September Tuesday 27 September 
Queen’s Birthday  

October 

  

 Monday 31 October  
  
  

November 

  

 Monday 28 November 
  

December 

  

Monday 26 December Friday 23 December 
Christmas Day  

  

Tuesday 27 December  
Boxing Day  



 

 

 

Master Builders Association of WA 
2015/2016 Close Down Arrangements 

 
 
 
For those contractors who wish to close down over the 2015/2016 holiday break, the following 
arrangements may be applied: 
 

1. For contractors intending to close down over the Christmas/New Year period, 
Wednesday 23 December 2015 will be the last day of work. 

2. Thursday 24 December 2015 is a scheduled RDO. 

3. Tuesday 29 December 2015 is the first day of annual leave. 

4. The Christmas and Boxing Day public holidays are observed on Friday 25 December 
and Monday 28 December 2015 respectively. 

5. The New Year’s Day public holiday is observed on Friday 1 January 2016. 

6. The Australia Day public holiday is observed on Tuesday 26 January 2016. 

7. Examples of annual leave arrangements follow: 

 

Last Day of Work First Day of Return to Work 
No of Days Annual 

Leave 

(a) Wednesday 23 December 2015 Monday 4 January 2016 3 

(b) Wednesday 23 December 2015 Monday 11 January 2016 8 

(c) Wednesday 23 December 2015 Monday 18 January 2016 13 

 
Note:  Monday 25 January 2016 Scheduled RDO 

& Tuesday 26 January 2016 Australia Day Public Holiday 
 

 

 


